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DIRECT CREMATION  
 

£1,495.00 

A Direct Cremation takes place without any mourners present, allowing family and friends to make separate 
arrangements to celebrate the life of their loved-one.  Our Direct Cremation package includes as a minimum: 

 

• Assistance with meeting your legal responsibilities 

• The completion of all the necessary medical and legal paperwork 

• The transfer of your loved one to our mortuary 

• Care of the deceased prior to the cremation 

• Payment of cremation and medical fees 

• Provision of an individual wooden coffin approved for cremation 

• The arrangements for the cremation 

• A respectful transfer of the deceased by hearse to Landican crematorium 

• The provision of coffin bearers 

• Following a cremation, your loved one’s ashes will be personally returned to you in either a wooden 
urn or scatter tube or arrangements made for the ashes to be strewn in the memorial garden. 

Direct Cremations take place at Landican Crematorium at 8.30am  
 

 

 
 

SIMPLE CREMATION (20minute service at 9am or 9.30am - Landican Crematorium) 
 

CREMATION PLUS (40 minute service between 10am - 2pm - Landican Crematorium)  
 

Both the Simple Cremation and Cremation Plus include all the services and fees listed for the Direct Cremation 
in addition to the chapel time shown above  
 

 

£1,695.00 
 

£1,995.00 
 
 

 
 
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS & FEES  
(where No charge is stated, this service is included within our fixed package fees). 
 
Care & Coffin charges 
Transfer and care of deceased from current location after death outside of working hours 
Removal of implant, eg pacemaker 
Dressing of deceased in own clothes 
Provision of traditional or eco-coffin 

 
 
 
 
 

No charge 
No charge 
No charge 
No charge  

Alternative coffins are available and priced accordingly 
 
Church & associated fees 
Church fees 
Use of Landican Burial chapel (20 minute service) 
Minister  
Humanist/Celebrant 
Order of service booklets (per copy – minimum 30) 
Livestream of Landican service 
Recording and downloadable file of service 
Limousine (for up to 6 mourners) 
 
Scattering or Return of ashes 
Collection of ashes within 24 hours 
Scattering of ashes without witness 
Scattering of ashes with witness 
Interment of ashes 
Provision of Bluebell Woods Scatter tube 
Provision of Wooden ashes casket 
Personal return of ashes 
 

POA 
 
 

Price vary 
£187.00 

From £200 
From £50 

£1.50 
£45.00 
£33.00 

£200.00 
 
 

£50.00 
No charge 

£39.00 
£257.00 

No charge 
No charge 
No charge 

 
  

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS PRICE LIST – September 2021 
Simple Send-offs provide a full range of funeral related services from Direct Cremations to Bespoke Funerals. 

Listed below are our most frequently requested funeral packages and additional options.    

Please ring (0151) 630 0050 for a written quote and to discuss your specific requirements.  

 


